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Strategic Plans
Performance Management

Asset / Workflow Management (Cartegraph)
Operational Programs
Industry Standards of Excellence (AWWA, NACWA)
Permit Compliance

Continuous Improvements
Leak Detection
Acoustic Inspections / Hot Spot Identifications

Communication
Social Media
Customer Call Out
Public Works Day / Consumer Confidence Reports

Safety
Training
Equipment Specifications
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Drinking Water Master Plan

• 100+ Year Investment
• New Raw Water Tunnel

• New Raw Water Pumping 
Station

• Chemical Feed (Proposed 
FY 2019 Budget) & Pipe 
Gallery

• System Line Replacement
• High Service Pumps and 

Clearwell Improvements 
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Drinking Water CIP
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Wastewater Master Plan

• Permit Compliance
• Capacity (System)
• Emerging Regulations

• Reliability
• 75+ Year Investments

• Reedy Creek Trunk Line
• West Kingsport Trunk Line
• Continual I/I
• Equalization Basin (Future)

Center Street

Lomax Street
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Phase Out
Sewer Pump Station

Phase Out
Sewer Pump Station

WWTP

Reedy Creek Sewer Replacement – Under Constr.
West Kingsport – Designed, Funded
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Wastewater CIP
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Stormwater Master Plan

• Sustainable Stormwater
System Maintenance

• Historic Chronic 
Problematic Areas

• Greenbelt/Floodplain
• Urban Foresty
• Downtown Master Plan

• Stormwater
• Redevelopment



Kingsport Water – BMA – May 8, 2018
www.kingsporttn.gov



Kingsport Water – BMA – May 8, 2018
www.kingsporttn.gov

Stormwater CIP
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• Flat Revenue
• Regulatory Environment
• Aging Infrastructure
• Impact of Annexations

• Investment - Sewer
• Erosion of Customer Class

• Reduced/Maintained 
Employee Count
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Pressures on Utilities
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$13.37

$13.94

$15.63

$17.63

$24.11

$24.42

$25.29

$26.91

$28.29

$29.41

$38.03

Kingsport

Morristown

Bristol TN

Johnson City

Franklin

KUB

BVU

Cleveland

Elizabethton

Oak Ridge

FUD/HC

Average Water Bill for Typical 
Inside Residential Customer (3,600 gals)  

FY19 Increase
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Bloomingdale ($30.78)
FUD, Hawkins ($35.63)

$22.40

$27.46

$31.29

$31.56

$33.25

$34.65

$35.25

$37.92

$43.45

Morristown

KUB

Bristol TN

Cleveland

Franklin

Kingsport

Johnson City

BVU

Elizabethton

Average Water Bill for Typical 
Outside Residential Customer (3,600 gals)  

FY19 Increase
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$19.64

$26.52

$26.60

$27.01

$28.44

$32.13

$35.38

$39.40

$40.90

$43.92

$57.76

Bristol TN

Johnson City

BVU

Elizabethton

Kingsport

Franklin

Cleveland

Morristown

FUD/Mt.Carmel

Oak Ridge

KUB

Average Sewer Bill for Typical
Inside Residential Customer (3,600 gals)  

FY19 Increase
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$26.45

$39.91

$41.92

$42.77

$46.02

$51.97

$53.04

$57.80

$63.74

Bristol TN

BVU

Elizabethton

Kingsport

Franklin

Cleveland

Johnson City

Morristown

KUB

Average Sewer Bill for Typical
Outside Residential Customer (3,600 gals)

FY19 Increase
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$41.81

$44.15

$52.30

$52.79

$53.34

$55.30

$56.24

$62.29

$73.33

$78.93

$82.18

Kingsport

Johnson City

Lebanon

Sevierville

Morristown

Elizabethton

Franklin

Cleveland

Oak Ridge

FUD/HC

KUB

Average Combined Bill for Typical
Inside Residential Customer (3,600 gals)  

FY19 Increase
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$76.16

$77.83

$79.27

$79.86

$80.20

$81.25

$83.53

$85.37

$88.29

$91.20

$105.73

Kingsport

BVU

Franklin

Greeneville

Morristown

Lebanon

Cleveland

Elizabethton

Johnson City

KUB

Sevierville

Average Combined Bill for Typical
Outside Residential Customer (3,600 gals)  

FY19 Increase
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$0.00

$20.00

$40.00

$60.00

$80.00

$100.00

$120.00

Monthly Cell
Phone - Basic

Monthly Cell
Phone -

Unilimited
Data

Monthly
Cable or Dish

Phone
Service

Electricty Natural Gas Monthly
Water and

Sewer

$27.61
$35.00 $68.00 $100.00 $42.00 $112.00 $50.00 $12.97

Monthly Utility Costs

$41.81

$13.37

$28.44
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$0.00

$2.00

$4.00

$6.00

$8.00

$10.00

$12.00

$14.00

Lunch Bill Dinner Bill Fast Food Soda Machine
Purchase

Premium Coffee Daily Cost of
Tap Water

Daily Cost of
Sewer

Series1 $11.00 $13.00 $6.00 $0.75 $2.00 $0.41 $0.87

Daily Purchases

$0.90$0.43


Daily Commodity



Daily Purchases

Lunch Bill	Dinner Bill	Fast Food	Soda Machine Purchase	Premium Coffee	Daily Cost of Tap Water	Daily Cost of Sewer	11	13	6	0.75	2	0.40852459016393444	0.86983606557377058	





Commodities1



Monthly Utility Costs

Monthly Cell Phone - Basic	Monthly Cell Phone - Unlimited Data	Monthly Cable or Dish	Phone Service	Electricity	Natural Gas	Monthly Water 	&	 Sewer	35	68	100	42	112	50	12.46	Monthly Cell Phone - Basic	Monthly Cell Phone - Unlimited Data	Monthly Cable or Dish	Phone Service	Electricity	Natural Gas	Monthly Water 	&	 Sewer	26.53	





Volume Based Costs



Costs Per Gallon

Gallon of Milk - Storebrand	Gallon of Milk - Namebrand	Gallon of Gas - Regular Unleaded	Gallon of Bottled Water - Storebrand	Gallon of Bottled Water - Namebrand	Gallon of Tap Water	4.29	4.99	3.21	1.19	1.79	3.2000000000000002E-3	





Sheet1

		Commodity		Cost

		Gallon of Milk - Storebrand		$4.29				Gallon of Milk - Storebrand		$4.29

		Gallon of Milk - Namebrand		$4.99				Gallon of Milk - Namebrand		$4.99

		Gallon of Gas - Regular Unleaded		$3.21				Gallon of Gas - Regular Unleaded		$3.21

		Gallon of Bottled Water - Storebrand		$1.19				Gallon of Bottled Water - Storebrand		$1.19

		Gallon of Bottled Water - Namebrand		$1.79				Gallon of Bottled Water - Namebrand		$1.79

		Monthly Cell Phone - Basic		$35.00				Gallon of Tap Water		$0.0032

		Monthly Cell Phone - Unlimited Data		$68.00

		Monthly Cable or Dish		$100.00				Monthly Cell Phone - Basic		$35.00

		Phone Service		$42.00				Monthly Cell Phone - Unlimited Data		$68.00

		Electricity		$112.00				Monthly Cable or Dish		$100.00

		Natural Gas		$50.00				Phone Service		$42.00

		Lunch Bill		$11.00				Electricity		$112.00

		Dinner Bill		$13.00				Natural Gas		$50.00

		Fast Food		$6.00				Monthly Water & Sewer		$12.46		$26.53

		Soda Machine Purchase		$0.75

		Premium Coffee		$2.00

								Lunch Bill		$11.00

		Monthly Water		$12.46				Dinner Bill		$13.00

		Monthly Sewer		$26.53				Fast Food		$6.00

		Gallon of Tap Water		$0.0032				Soda Machine Purchase		$0.75

								Premium Coffee		$2.00

								Daily Cost of Tap Water		$0.41

								Daily Cost of Sewer		$0.87
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1,000,000 gallons FY18
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• Recommend:
• 3% Inside City Water
• 3% Inside City/Outside City Sewer

• Rate Study during FY2019
• Declining Block Structure
• Fixed Cost
• Variable Cost
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